

## **Pinellas County**

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 19-746A **Version**: 1

Type: Contract/Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 5/3/2019 In control: Public Works
On agenda: 6/18/2019 Final action: 6/18/2019

Title: Change Order No.1 with The Lane Construction Corporation for the FY18-20 Countywide Pavement

Preservation Projects.

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. FE Change Order 1 to Agreement with Lane Construction Corp, 2. Change Order No. 1, 3. Project

Locations (Change Order No. 1)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/18/2019	1	Board of County Commissioners	approved	Pass